PXF

Cronus
ce O R

Oprawa ewakuacyjna i ewakuacyjno - sieciowa na $wi-

8 \] etléwki lub diody LED.
i == |
’ ;;L — | Materials: plastic housing (standard color: white), poly-
s 1 1 carbonate diffuser
- =SS | Installation: wall mounted, ceiling mounted, recessed
Accessories: vertical diffuser, recessed housing, protec-
tive grid, “EMERGENCY EXIT” pictogram, “EXIT” pictogram
(for 8W version)
Power: 230V
ELECTRICAL DATA CERTIFICATES
Number of light sources 1 Degree of protection (IP) ‘ IP42
Voltage rating 230V Class of protection ‘ I
Light source included Yes Light source protection ‘ Yes
MECHANICAL DATA CE Yes
Type of installation Universal mounting LIGHT DATA
Housing material Plastic Light distribution ‘ DI
INFROMATIONS OPTICAL DATA
Color White Louver/shutter ‘ Transparent plastic
Diffuser color ‘ None
Diffuser material ‘ Transparent plastic
Reflector ‘ None
MATERIALS
Light Lamp Light source Type of Emergency
istel Ll source holder power [W] equipment [h] Info el
MNEL6 T5 G5 1x6 EVG 1.5 NM No
MNEL6-3H T5 G5 1x6 EVG 3.0 NM No
MNLEDUSS8 LED - 1x1 AC 2.0 NM/M Yes
MNLEDUS8-3H LED - 1x1 AC 3.0 NM Yes
MNEL8 T5 G5 1x8 EVG 1.5 NM Yes
MNEL8-3H T5 G5 1x8 EVG 3.0 NM Yes
MNEL8M T5 G5 1x8 EVG 1.5 M Yes
MNEL8M-3H T5 G5 1x8 EVG 3.0 M Yes
MNEL8MAINS T5 G5 1x8 EVG 1.5 MAINS No
MNELS8-AUT T5 G5 1x8 EVG 1.0 NM No
MNEL8M-AUT T5 G5 1x8 EVG 1.0 M No
MNLEDUS16 LED - 1x2 AC 2.0 NM/M Yes
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PXE

DIMENSIONS

Product code | L [mm]

—IT]

T MNEL6 260
MNEL6-3H 260

W MNLEDUSS8 260

-+ MNLEDUS8-3H 260

IJI H“ MNEL8 345
4 MNELS8-3H 345
MNEL8M 345

ACCESSORIES

Diffusers

MNEL8M-3H 345
MNEL8MAINS 345
MNELS-AUT 345
MNEL8SM-AUT 345
MNLEDUS16 345

L = Length | W =Width | H = Height / Depth

Cronus 6W Vertical diffuser

W [mm]
98
98
98
98
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

H [mm]
45
45
45
45
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Star/Cronus/Sirios Protective grid 390x205x61mm

Cronus 8W Vertical diffuser
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IFPXF LIGHTING

Installation elements

S 1
[' N Cronus 6W Recessed housing
— '
[' N Cronus 8W Recessed housing
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